25  750.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 61072990 50.000PCS -1125.00-375.00

3
 26  1110.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 61072990 50.000PCS -1665.00-555.00

3
 27  960.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 61072990 50.000PCS -1440.00-480.00

6
 28  840.00 5KIDS HELLO BROTHER 61072990 50.000PCS -2520.00-420.00

34610.00

Total : 
RS. THIRTY-FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED TEN ONLY

Authorised Signatory

Roundoff :

Invoice Total :

Invoice Value (In Words) 

Certified that the Particulars given above are true and correct

TERMS &CONDITIONS OF SALE 

Signature :

824.06

824.06

148.00

Bank Details

1. Intrest  @ 24%  will be  charged from the date of bill.